
A. J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTR 
VENUE – OBG DEPARTMENTAL SPACE. AJIMS DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

P.G.TEACHING PROGRAM MONTH OF JULY 2021 
Date: 07/06/2021 

TIME: 3.00PM TO 4.00PM 
Prof & HOD, Dept of OBG 

DATE DAY TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR 

01/07/2021 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Aishwarya 
Dr.Shruthi 

Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Nishita 

02/07/2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Chaitra 

06/07/2021 Tuesday 
Caesarian Section Dr.Sudha 

Dr.Anushree 
Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

Dr.Mangala 

07/07/2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Ritu Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Pramoda 

08/07/2021 Thursday 
JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Sijy 

Dr.Shahina 
Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

09/07/2021 Friday 
GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 

13/07/2021 Tuesday Hysteroscopy Dr.Ritu 
Dr.Jean 

Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Anitha 

14/07/2021 Wednesday 
CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Aishwarya Dr.Amritha Bhandary 

Dr.Chaitra 

15/07/2021 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Aadhishree 
Dr.Varsha 

Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Pramoda 

16/07/2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Anitha 

20/07/2021 Tuesday 
Genetic counselling , CVS &  
amniocentesis, fetal therapy 

stemcells 

Dr.Aishwarya 
Dr.Shruthi 

Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

21/07/2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Aadhishree Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Disha 

22/07/2021 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Nikitha 
Dr.Anushree 

Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 
Dr.Nishita 

23/07/2021 Friday 
GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Vatsala Kamath 

27/07/2021 Tuesday 
ART bill, Surrogacy bill, PCPNDT 
act, POCSO act, Management of 

sexual  assault 

Dr.Nikitha 
Dr.Varsha 

Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Pramoda 

28/07/2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Shahina Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

29/07/2021 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Sudha 
Dr.Shreesha 

Dr.Nishita 
Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

30/07/2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Sathish Shetty 



 
A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 

Department Of OBG 
TUTORIAL TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII TERM STUDENTS 

Saturday 8.00AM TO 9.00AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

DATE TOPICS` DOCTORS 
03/07/2021 HIV in pregnancy 

 
Dr.Vatsala Kamath 

10/07/2021 Induction of labor Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 

17/07/2021 Obstructed Labor and Rupture  uterus Dr.Chaitra 

24/07/2021 Male  Infertility Dr.Disha 

31/07/2021 Normal Puerperium Dr.Anitha 



 
 

 
 A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBG 
SEMINAR TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII TERM STUDENTS  

                                              Time:  2:00 to 4:00- Wednesday 
DATE   TOPIC  MODERATOR NAME  

07/07/2021 MTP 
Dr.Pradeep 
Ganiga 

HARSHITHA N 
 HRITHIK NARAYANA SHETTY 
JUNAID IQBAL  
JYOTHISH KUTTAN NAIR SASI 

14/07/2021 Drugs in pregnancy and 
Lactation Dr.Vatsala 

Kamath 

K PRIYANJANI RAO 
 KASIF REZA 
 KAVANA S BYARANAHALLI  
KRITHI M SHETTY 

21/07/2021 Complication of 3rd stage of 
labor Dr.Amritha 

Bhandary 

KRUTHI D 
 LAKSHMI S KUMAR  
M PRAGNA PRASAD 
 M Y AISHWARYA 

28/07/2021 Normal Menstrual Cycle 
Dr.Kavitha 
Dsouza 

MAHIMA M PANIKAR  
MAHIPAL SINGH  
MANASA P RAO  
MANU MOHAN 

 


